

Bid Summary
Alloway Creek Neck Road Section VI Reconstruction
Lower Alloways Creek Township, Salem County, NJ
Bid Date: October 13, 2021 Time: 10:00 AM
Our Project No. 27332.07

Ricky Slade Construction, Inc.
54 Slade Lane
Bridgeton, NJ 08302
Phone: 856-455-4046
Fax: 856-455-8380

RE Pierson Construction Co.
PO Box 430
426 Swedesboro Road
Piles Grove, NJ 08098
Phone: 856-769-8244
Fax: 856-769-5630

South State, Inc.
202 Reeves Road
Bridgeton, NJ 08302
Phone: 856-451-5300
Fax: 856-455-3461

GA Barrett, LLC
329 Lakedale Road
Berlin, NJ 08009
Phone: 856-767-0444
Fax: 856-767-0359

	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Roadway Excavation, unclassified, if and where directed	100	CY	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00			\$ 0.01	\$ 1.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.00
2	Dense graded aggregate base course, variable thickness, if and where directed	100	CY	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00			\$ 0.01	\$ 1.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.00
3A	Milling, 2" Average Depth (township portion)	5,905	SY	\$ 4.10	\$ 24,210.50			\$ 3.55	\$ 20,962.75	\$ 3.90	\$ 23,029.50
3B	Milling, 2" Average Depth (county portion)	1,380	SY	\$ 4.10	\$ 5,658.00			\$ 3.55	\$ 4,899.00	\$ 3.90	\$ 5,382.00
4A	Hot mix asphalt surface course, Mix 9.5M64, 2" thick (township portion)	737	TON	\$ 83.00	\$ 61,171.00			\$ 95.00	\$ 70,015.00	\$ 92.90	\$ 68,467.30
4B	Hot mix asphalt surface course, Mix 9.5M64, 2" thick (county portion)	172	TON	\$ 83.00	\$ 14,276.00			\$ 95.00	\$ 16,340.00	\$ 92.90	\$ 15,978.80
5	Sawcut, Full Depth	233	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 233.00			\$ 0.01	\$ 2.33	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,165.00
6	Image Detectors for Traffic Signals, Complete	3	UNIT	\$ 9,861.67	\$ 29,585.01			\$ 8,500.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 27,000.00
7	Reconstruct Inlet Type 'B' with new bicycle safe grate and Type 'N-Eco' curb piece (using existing casting)	7	UNIT	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 15,050.00			\$ 1,700.00	\$ 11,900.00	\$ 2,290.00	\$ 16,030.00
8	Traffic Stripes, 4" Wide, Yellow Thermoplastic	4,586	LF	\$ 0.84	\$ 3,852.24			\$ 0.84	\$ 3,852.24	\$ 0.85	\$ 3,898.10
9	Traffic Stripes, 4" Wide, White Thermoplastic	1,750	LF	\$ 0.84	\$ 1,470.00			\$ 0.84	\$ 1,470.00	\$ 0.85	\$ 1,487.50
10	Traffic Markings, 24" Wide, Yellow Thermoplastic (Chevrons)	1,133	SF	\$ 2.55	\$ 2,889.15			\$ 2.55	\$ 2,889.15	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,399.00
11	Traffic Markings, 24" Wide, White Thermoplastic (Stop Bars, Chevrons)	238	SF	\$ 2.55	\$ 606.90			\$ 2.55	\$ 606.90	\$ 3.00	\$ 714.00
12	Traffic Markings, White, Thermoplastic (arrows, text)	196	SF	\$ 6.40	\$ 1,254.40			\$ 6.40	\$ 1,254.40	\$ 6.50	\$ 1,274.00
13	Removal of Beam Guide Rail	1,671	LF	\$ 3.50	\$ 5,848.50			\$ 1.00	\$ 1,671.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 6,684.00
14	Install New Beam Guide Rail	1,271	LF	\$ 31.00	\$ 39,401.00			\$ 28.00	\$ 35,588.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 39,401.00
15	Beam Guide Rail Post	205	UNIT	\$ 60.00	\$ 12,300.00			\$ 65.00	\$ 13,325.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 12,300.00
16	Tangent End Terminal, Complete	8	UNIT	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 28,000.00			\$ 3,675.00	\$ 29,400.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 28,000.00
17	Construction Identification Signs, 36" x 36"	108	SF	\$ 1.00	\$ 108.00			\$ 0.01	\$ 1.08	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.08
18	Breakaway Barricades	6	UNIT	\$ 1.00	\$ 6.00			\$ 0.01	\$ 0.06	\$ 100.00	\$ 600.00
19	Traffic Cones	20	UNIT	\$ 1.00	\$ 20.00			\$ 0.01	\$ 0.20	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00
	TOTAL LUMP SUM BASE BID - ITEMS 1 THRU 19:			\$	246,139.70	NO BID		\$	239,679.11	\$	256,813.28
	AMOUNT OF GUARANTEE:			10% BID BOND		10% BID BOND		10% BID BOND		10% BID BOND	

** NOTES CHANGE IN FIGURES ORIGINALLY SUBMITTED DUE TO ERROR IN CALCULATIONS

Robert A. Mulford III
Robert A. Mulford, III, PE, CME
New Jersey License No. 40374
Our Project No. 27332.07